Board Resolution Extending Depository Contract for Funds Of Independent School Districts Under Texas Education Code, Chapter 45, Subchapter G, School District Depositories

Resolved by the_	Coppell Independent Scho	ool District Board of Trustees	that:
		of Trustees	
		ocated at <u>Dallas</u>	
(Name of D	epository Bank)	(Name of County)	
-	pendent School District (ed in section 45.201 of the Texas Ed CDN: <u>057922</u>) agree to extend t	
9/1/2019, the district and the di	nrough <u>8/31/2021</u> . Under strict's depository bank ma	Texas Education Code Section 45.20 y agree to extend a depository contutes the parties' first transfer (first, second, third)	05(b), a school tract for three
	r Texas Education Code Sect the school district's fiscal year	tion 45.205(c), the contract term and ear.	any extension
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf of Coppo	ell Independent School District	
		Name of District	
this the 29th day	of <u>April</u> , <u>2019</u> .		
		Signature of President of School	l Board
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf of Depositor	Typed Name of Depository	,
		Signature of Authorized Bank C)fficer
		Title of Authorized Bank Offic	<u>cer</u>
Acknowledgement			
Acknowledged before	re me in County	, Texas, on, 20	_, by
	, ba	ink officer of the Depository named in	n the preceding
document, for the De			1 0
		Signature of Notary	
(SI	EAL)	5	
(and for	
	County, Texas		